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Anlage
Am Hallenbad 8, 55457 Gensingen
info@tcgensingen.de

Hallenadresse

Am Hallenbad 10, 55457 Gensingen

T 06727 / 8005 G 06727 / 8330 m 0171 / 8006234 info@sportpark-
frick.de

Sportwart/in
Loch, Christian
T 01799037266 chrisloch@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schumacher, Julian
T 0163-8601638 tennisakademienaheland@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Loch, Christian
T 01799037266 chrisloch@gmx.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Lena Perdomo

m 01638601638; tennisakademienaheland@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Perdomo, Lena
Kempe, Nelly
Doll, Milena
Gericke, Lena
Windermut, Jana
Onnoh, Amaka
Fleck, Lena
Burazor, Lena
Wahl, Nina

10 Jankovic, Emilja
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20807365
20755858
20803922
20755806
20755884
20957083
20957035
20755833
20755885
20966076

LK DR Info
LK22,6
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
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